
Cat. ES/F/57
01 CAL-FORTUNIO ANNA SOC.GINN.SPORT."FO

02 CAM-SIMEOLI NADIA ASS.CENTRO SPORTIV

03 LAZ-FIORENZA ALES A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

04 LAZ-CUNGI SERENA FITNESS CLUB NUOVA

05 CAM-BALSAMO MADDA A.S.D.VAI MO' NAPO

06 FRI-CATTOI GIADA A.D.UNIONE SPORTIV

07 LOM-AUCELLO ERICA KODOKAN CREMONA

08 TOS-BELLUOMINI MA A.S.D.IST.PRATESE 

09 EMI-NANNI BEATRIC A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO 

10 LOM-FUOCO MELANIA ASD SHENATO JUDO

11 LAZ-IAVAZZO ALESS FITNESS CLUB NUOVA

12 PIE-MANGINO CECIL C.R.S. AKIYAMA A.S

13 LOM-GARBELLI GIOR A.S.D. JUDO CLUB C

14 SIC-LACOPO OLGA A.S.D. HEIWA

15 BZ-DELLAI CLAUDI A.S.D. JUDO CLUB L

16 LIG-PONGILUPPI AN C.S.MARASSI JUDO A

17 UMB-CEDERNA MIRIA JUDO KODOKAN GUBBI

18 LAZ-BONDI LIUBA A.S.D. FUJIYAMA VE

19 LAZ-FAVORINI FLAV JUDO FRASCATI

20 VEN-CREMA FRANCES A.S.D. JUDO SPORTS

21 SAR-PIRAS MIRIANA JUDO CLUB BOSA

22 CAL-GRECO FEDERIC SOC.GINN.SPORT."FO

23 PUG-MOSCANO DEBOR A.S.D. KERINOS

24 EMI-CINTI BEATRIC A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA J

25 VEN-JANNON GIULIA A.S.D. EQUIPE FELT

26 LOM-SAVARESI CHIA KODOKAN CREMONA

27 LOM-ROSSI CATERIN A.S.D.JUDO LE SORG

28 SIC-MINEO ANTONIA A.S.D. GINNIC CLUB

29 LIG-GENNA NOEMI O.K. CLUB JUDO e J

30 UMB-GIACOMUCCI GL KODOKAN SAMURAI SP

31 LAZ-NICOLO' GIULI A.S.D. NSGC JUDO G

32 VEN-BARGELESI CHI A.S.D. MONTEBELLUN

33 LOM-SARMENTI GIOR TEAM JUDO VALGANDI

34 PUG-MIRAGLIA SARA A.S.D TEAM PUGLIA

35 VEN-ORLANDO ALESS A.S.D. JUDO SPORTS

36 FRI-STACCO ARIANN JUDO D.L.F.YAMA AR

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

01 CAL-FORTUNIO ANNA

02 CAM-SIMEOLI NADIA

03 LAZ-FIORENZA ALES

04 LAZ-CUNGI SERENA

05 CAM-BALSAMO MADDA

06 FRI-CATTOI GIADA

07 LOM-AUCELLO ERICA

08 TOS-BELLUOMINI MA

09 EMI-NANNI BEATRIC

10 LOM-FUOCO MELANIA

11 LAZ-IAVAZZO ALESS

12 PIE-MANGINO CECIL

13 LOM-GARBELLI GIOR

14 SIC-LACOPO OLGA

15 BZ-DELLAI CLAUDI

16 LIG-PONGILUPPI AN

17 UMB-CEDERNA MIRIA

18 LAZ-BONDI LIUBA

19 LAZ-FAVORINI FLAV

20 VEN-CREMA FRANCES

21 SAR-PIRAS MIRIANA

22 CAL-GRECO FEDERIC

23 PUG-MOSCANO DEBOR

24 EMI-CINTI BEATRIC

25 VEN-JANNON GIULIA

26 LOM-SAVARESI CHIA

27 LOM-ROSSI CATERIN

28 SIC-MINEO ANTONIA

29 LIG-GENNA NOEMI

30 UMB-GIACOMUCCI GL

31 LAZ-NICOLO' GIULI

32 VEN-BARGELESI CHI

01 CAL-FORTUNIO ANNA

02 CAM-SIMEOLI NADIA

03 LAZ-FIORENZA ALES

04 LAZ-CUNGI SERENA

05 CAM-BALSAMO MADDA

06 FRI-CATTOI GIADA

07 LOM-AUCELLO ERICA

08 TOS-BELLUOMINI MA

09 EMI-NANNI BEATRIC

10 LOM-FUOCO MELANIA

11 LAZ-IAVAZZO ALESS

12 PIE-MANGINO CECIL

13 LOM-GARBELLI GIOR

14 UMB-GIACOMUCCI GL

15 BZ-DELLAI CLAUDI

16 VEN-BARGELESI CHI

01 CAL-FORTUNIO ANNA
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03 LAZ-FIORENZA ALES

04 PIE-MANGINO CECIL
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04 PIE-MANGINO CECIL

01 CAL-FORTUNIO ANNA

02 CAM-SIMEOLI NADIA

1° CAM-SIMEOLI NADIA

2° CAL-FORTUNIO ANNA

r1 LOM-SARMENTI GIOR

r2 PUG-MIRAGLIA SARA

r3 VEN-ORLANDO ALESS

r4

r5 UMB-CEDERNA MIRIA

r6 LAZ-BONDI LIUBA

r7 LAZ-FAVORINI FLAV

r8 SIC-MINEO ANTONIA

r1 LOM-SARMENTI GIOR

r2 PUG-MIRAGLIA SARA

r3 LAZ-FAVORINI FLAV

r4 SIC-MINEO ANTONIA

r5 EMI-NANNI BEATRIC

r6 LOM-FUOCO MELANIA

r7 LAZ-IAVAZZO ALESS

r8

r1 LOM-SARMENTI GIOR
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r3 PIE-MANGINO CECIL
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3° PIE-MANGINO CECIL

3° LAZ-FIORENZA ALES

GESTIONE GARE JUDO
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